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ROTARY EIGHTH GRADE LEADERSHIP PROGRAM – REGL I & II 
 

REGL I Residential Camp September 16, 17, & 18, 2022 Capacity = 20 schools 
Capacity = 100 students 

14 schools 
70 students 

REGL II Residential Camp September 23, 24, & 25, 2022 Capacity = 20 schools 
Capacity = 100 students 

19 schools 
95 students 

TOTAL  Capacity = 40 schools 
Capacity = 200 students 

33 schools 
165 students 

 
 

ROTARY 
CONTACT 

INFORMATION 

Name 
Email Address 

MIDDLE 
SCHOOL 

INFORMATION 
School Name 

Location 

Middle School Contact  
Name 

Email Address 

AREA 1 Terry Johnson 
Terryjrotary5190@frontier.com 

 

  

Chester Cheri McIntire  
cherimcintirerotary5190@yahoo.com 

 

Chester Jr /Sr High 
School 

Chester, CA 

David Andreasen 
dandreasen@pcoe.k12.ca.us 

 
Susanville 
Sunrise  

Patty Gunderson  
pgunderson@lcoe.org 

 

Janesville Union 
 

Jacob George 
jgeorge@janesvilleschool.org 

 
AREA 2 Andy Ryback 

Andy.quincy.rotary@gmail.com 
 

  

Quincy Dwight Pierson 
dwightpierson@gmail.com 

 
 

Quincy Jr. High 
School 

 
 

Jennifer Scheel 
jscheel@pcoe.k12.ca.us 

 
Jill Dupras, Counselor 

jdupras@pcoe.k12.ca.us 
 

AREA 3 Roger Rempfer 
Rotary.roger@rempfer.com 
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Incline Village  Partner with Tahoe-Incline 

 
Lu Sweeney 

lurn@me.com 
 

Incline Middle 
School 

 

Kari Michael 
kmichael@washoeschools.net 

 
Jennifer Jango Cohen 

Jennifer.JangoCohen@washoesch
ools.net 

Tahoe-Incline 
 

Francesca Bero 
ebero@earthlink.net 

 
 
 

Incline Middle 
School 

 

Kari Michael 
kmichael@washoeschools.net 

 
Jennifer Jango Cohen 

Jennifer.JangoCohen@washoesch
ools.net 

 
Truckee 
 

Brinn Talbot 
brinn@brinntalbot.com 

 

Alder Creek 
Middle School 

 

Hien Larson, Principal 
hlarson@ttusd.org 

 
AREA 4 
 

Lindy Beatie 
lindybeatie@gmail.com 

  

Grass Valley  
 

 
Marcia Salter 

marciasaltergv@gmail.com 
 

Lyman Gilmore 
Middle School 

 
 

Lisa Lawell 
llawell@gvsd.us 

 

Grass Valley  
 

 
Marcia Salter 

marciasaltergv@gmail.com 
 
 

Union Hill Middle 
School 

 
 

Joe Limov 
jlimov@uhsd.k12.ca.us 

 
Kim Adams 

kadams@uhsd.k12.ca.us 
 

Nevada City  
 

Tom Ryan 
tryaninc@gmail.com 

 

  Mount St. Mary’s 
Academy 

 

Edee Wood 
ewood@mtstmarys.org 
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Gayle Denny 
ggdenny@gmail.com 

 
Karen McDonald 

karenmcdon@aol.com 
 

Nevada City 49er 
 

Marty Lombardi 
martylombardi@gmail.com 

 

Seven Hills Middle 
School 

 

Sam Schug 
sschug@ncsd.k12.ca.us 

Penn Valley  Lindy Beatie 
lindybeatie@gmail.com 

 
 

Ready Spring 
School 

 
 

Christine McKeown 
cmckeown@pvuesd.org 

 
Erica Smith 

esmith@pvuesd.org 
AREA 5 
 

Tracy Kochenderfer 
Tracykag5@gmail.com 

 

  

Auburn 
 

Gary Ransom 
garylransom@gmail.com 

 
 

EV Cain Middle 
School 

 

Christine Mabery 
 

Stephanie Rodrigues 
srodrigues@auburn.k12.ca.us 

 
Shirley Paris 

sparis@auburn.k12.ca.us 
 

Auburn Gold 
Country  
 

Lindy Young 
cjbearly@yahoo.com 

 
Greg Bogdanoff (Coordinator & 

Mentor) 
gregbogdanoff@aol.com 

Foresthill Divide 
Middle School 

 

 
Rebecca Kattenhorn 

rkattenhorn@fusd.org 
 

Alli Peres 
aperes@fusd.org 

 
AREA 6 Kurt Raffetto 

Kurt.raffetto@reagan.com 
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Georgetown 
Divide  
 

Bob Villalobos 
vlobo.1@juno.com 

 
 
 

Garland Windle 
garlandw@hughes.net 

 

Golden Sierra 
Junior High School 

 

Jeremy Myers 
jmeyers@bomusd.org 

 
Samantha Jacoby 

sjacoby@bomusd.org 
 

AREA 7 Carl McDanel 
carl@mcdanel.com 

 

  

Amador 
Upcountry   
 

 
Karen Olar 

K108197@gmail.com 
+ Mentor 

Jackson Jr. High 
School 

Jackson, CA 
 

Andrew Gardner 
andrew.gardner@acusd.org 

 

Ione Mentor Larry Costick 
lcostick@gmail.com 

 

Ione Jr. High 
School 

 

 
Rebecca White 

Rebecca.white@acusd.org 
 

Jackson Jamie Hicks 
jamie@operationcare.org 

 

Jackson Jr. High 
School 

Jackson, CA 

Andrew Gardner 
andrew.gardner@acusd.org 

 
Plymouth-
Foothills 

With IONE RC 
 
 

Ione Jr. High 
School 

Richard Modesti 
richard.modesti@acusd.org 

 
AREA 8  Larry Harvey 

LarryH5190AG@gmail.com 
 

  

Reno Central  Carol Stiving 
cstiving@gmail.com 

	

FW Traner Middle 
School 

 

Raegan Virgil 
rvirgil@washoeschools.net 

 
Kyli Wolf 

Kyli.wolf@washoeschools.net 
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Sparks  Leila	Groves		
Leila_groves@yahoo.com	

	
 

Mendive Middle 
School 

 

David Hartshorn 
dhartshorn@washoeschools.net 

 
Theresa Jempsa   

tjempsa@washoeschools.net 
 

Sparks  Larry Harvey 
Larryh5190AG@gmail.com 

 

Sparks Middle 
School 

 

Stacy Ting-Senini 
sting@washoeschools.net 

 
Tanya Harrell 

THarrell@washoeschools.net 
 

Sparks 
 

Paula Dolliver 
pdolliver58@gmail.com 

 

Cold Springs 
Middle School 

Mark Zimmerman 
mzimmerman@washoeschools.net 

 
Holly Birch 

hbirch@washoeschools.net 
 
 

Sparks  Brandy Pigman 
blrosse@gmail.com 

 

Sky Ranch Middle 
School 

Gina Leonard 
gleon@washoeschools.net 

 
Jennifer Gravenstein 

jgravenstein@washoeschools.net 
AREA 8  Craig Wesner 

cwesner227@aol.com 
 

  

Reno Midtown Erik Fong  
erik@onestudiondna.com 

 
 

 

Vaughn Middle 
School 

 
 

Amanda Lobkowicz 
Amanda.lobkowicz@washoeschools.

net 
 

Gregg Donnelly 
GDonnelly@washoeschools.net 
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Reno  Mark Growdon 
mgrowdon@dicksonrealty.com 

 
 

O’Brien Middle 
School 

 

 
Karl Reinhold 

Karl.reinhold@washoeschools.net 
 

Reno  Mark Growdon 
mgrowdon@dicksonrealty.com 

 
 

Swope Middle 
School 

Mike Nakashima 
mnakashima@washoeschools.net 

 
Kelly Della Bordella 

KDellaBordella@washoeschools.net 
 

Sparks 
Centennial 
Sunrise 

Tina Spencer-Mulhern 
tinarotary5190@gmail.com 

 
 

Pinecrest Academy 
 

Jami Austin 
Jami.austin@pinecrestnnv.org 

 
John Shoup 

john.shoup@pinecrestnnv.org 
Sparks 
Centennial 
Sunrise 

Tina Spencer 
tinarotary5190@gmail.com 

 
 

Shaw Middle 
School 

 
 

Kim Crowley 
kcrowley@washoeschools.net 

 
Tiffiny A Robinson 

TARobinson@washoeSchools.net 
 

Stephanie Reddig 
sreddig@washoeschools.net 

 
AREA 9 Bob Conner 

5190bob@gmail.com 
 

  

Tahoe Douglas  Paul Thibodeau  
pault@menath.com 

 
 

Whittell 
Middle/High 

School 

Sean Ryan 
sryan@dcsd.k12.nv.us 

 
Kelly Winter 

kwinter@dcsd.k12.nv.us 
 

AREA 10 Kelly Brye   
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kellybrye@gmail.com 
 

Smith Valley  
 

Lorie McMahon  
loriemac57@yahoo.com 

 

Smith Valley 
Middle School 

 

Duane Mattice 
dmattice@lyoncsd.org 

 
Yerington 
 

Steve Singer 
19Steve50@gmail.com 

Yerington Middle 
School 

Sean Moyle 
smoyle@lyoncsd.org 

 
AREA 11 Kevin Dinwiddie 

kevindinwiddie@yahoo.com 
  

Winnemucca  Laurel Thomas (Coordinator & 
Mentor) 

nvlaurels@gmail.com 
 

Winnemucca Jr. 
High School 

Winnemucca, NV 
 

Kelly	Novi	
knovi@hcsdnv.com	

 
Laurel Thomas 

lthomas@hcsdnv.com 
AREA 12 Carol Sharp 

sharphay@frontiernet.net 
 

  

Alturas  Karen Shimamoto  
karen@shima.us 

 

Modoc Middle 
School 

 

Matt McCandless, Principal 
mmccandless@modoc.k12.ca.us 

 
Keith Weber 

kweber@modoc.k12.ca.us 
Alturas Sunrise  
 
 

 
Shane Starr 

shanejstarr@gmail.com 
 

Modoc Middle 
School 

 

Matt McCandless, Principal 
mmccandless@modoc.k12.ca.us 

 
Keith Weber 

kweber@modoc.k12.ca.us 
AREA 13 Marshall Rudolph 

marshallsrudolph@gmail.com 
  

Bishop  Mentor Robert Atlee 
robertatlee@me.com 

 
 

Home Street 
Middle School 

(share with Bishop 
Sunrise) 

Derek Moisant 
dmoisant@bishopschools.org 

 
Linda Sandavol 
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lsandoval@bishopschools.org 
Bishop Sunrise  Celeste Berg 

Celeste.x.berg@gmail.com 
 

Home Street 
Middle School  

 

Derek Moisant 
dmoisant@bishopschools.org 

 
Linda Sandavol 

lsandoval@bishopschools.org 


